S.NO.AER/2023/10

ADVANCED DIPLOMA COURSE IN MODERN ARABIC EXAMINATION, 2023

The following candidates are declared to have passed the
Examination for the Advanced Diploma Course in Modern Arabic, held
in May, 2023:-

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
Father’s Name (Out of 400)

ST. STEPHENS COLLEGE

22080110005 RASHID HASAN 202
MAHMOODUL HASAN

22080110006 NIKHAT UROOJ 217
MOHAMMAD SHAHBUDDIN

22080110007 TIFFAT ZAREEN 203
MOHAMMAD SHAHBUDDIN

DEPARTMENT OF ARABIC

22201110001 ABDURRAHMAN 251
ABDUL MATEEN

22201110002 ADNAN AHMAD 303
ASHAFAQUE AHMED (With dist.)
22201110006 HASHIMUDDIN 258

MD MUSTAFA

22201110007 HASIBUR RAHMAN 256
MOHAMMAD ISHAQUE

22201110010 KHABBAB NAFEES 275
QAZI MOHD NAFEES

22201110011 KHATTAB AHSAN 262
WALT AKHTAR

22201110013 MD NASIR ANWER 246
MD MUKHTAR ALAM

22201110019 MOHD AKRAM 226
MOHD SHAMSHAD

22201110020 MOHD ASIF 219
MOHD ASLAM

22201110023 MOHD MUNEER 258
MOHD ZAHID
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Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

22201110024

22201110026

22201110027

22201110038

22201110040

22201110041

22201110043

22201110044

MOHD NAIM
MOHD NAFEES

MOHD SHADAB
MOHD KHALID

MOHD WASEEM
MOHD ASLAM

AMENEH SHIRAZINEJAD
MOJTABA

FARRUKH LODI
FIRDOUS ABID LODI

HASAN AKRAM
MD AKRAM

MOHAMMAD IBRAHEEM
SUHATL AKHTAR

SHARAFAT HUSSAIN
SHABBIR ALAM

227

299

251

210

214

220

235

244

The result of the following candidates is shown as under:-

Roll No. Name of Candidate

Father’s Name

22080110001

22080110002

22080110003

22080110004

ST. STEPHEN’S COLLEGE

MOHD TARIK
MOHD YUNUS

NEERAJ
R P MISHRA

JAMSHED HUSSAIN ANSARI
MUNVVER HUSSAIN

MOHAMMAD MUZAMMIL ANSARI
MOHAMMAD MUKHTAR ANSART

Failed

Absent

Failed

Failed
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Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

22201110003

22201110004

22201110005

22201110008

22201110009

22201110012

22201110014

22201110015

22201110016

22201110017

22201110018

22201110021

22201110022

22201110025

22201110028

22201110029

AKHTARI KHATOON
MD MOKHTAR

AYSHA BANO
MUMTAZ AHMAD

HANIFA KHATOON
MOHD ILLIYAS

KAUSAR JAHAN
MD ISMAIL

KESAR JAHAN
ISMAIL

MANZAR JAMAL KHAN
KHURSHEED ALAM KHAN

MD SALMAN RAZA
MD QAMRUZZAMA

MD SHADAB AKHTAR
MD SHAFTI AKHTAR

MD SHAFIQUE ALAM
MD JAMALUDDIN

MOHAMMAD UZAIF
MOHAMMAD NAEEM

MOHD AKIF
MOHD RASHID

MOHD IMRAN
MOHD YAHYA

MOHD IRSHAD
MOHD ILYAS

MOHD RIZWAN
ISHRAT HUSAIN

NARENDRA DEV PANDEY
LT SH VISHWA NATH PANDEY

NAZIYA
MOHD. KAZIM

Failed

Absent

Absent

Failed

Failed

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

Failed

Absent

Absent

Absent

Contd.P/4



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

ADVANCED DIPLOMA COURSE IN MODERN ARABIC EXAMINATION, 2023

Roll No. Name of Candidate Result
Father’s Name

22201110030 RAHAT PARVIN Failed
MD. AQULEEN

22201110031 RAHNUMA Absent
MOHAMMAD UNUS

22201110032 SANOBER ROOHI Absent
ABDUL GHAFFAR

22201110033 SHAHRUKH KHAN Absent
MOHD ISMAIL

22201110034 SHAIYNA PARVEEN Absent
TASSAVAR HUSSAIN

22201110035 SHAMA PRAVEEN Absent
MAHBOOB AALAM

22201110036 TOUQEER AHMAD Absent
RIYAZ AHMAD

22201110037 UZMA SADAF Absent
MOHD MURTAZA

22201110039 MOHAMMAD FAHEEM AKHTAR Failed
MD NASEEM AKHTAR

22201110042 MD AAMIR RAZA Failed
MD AARZU RAZA

22201110045 MUNAWWAR ALT Absent
HASHMAT ALTI

22201110046 ASIF KHAN Absent
RAHIS KHAN

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULTS) \*
0.S5.D.-EXAMINATIONS
Delhi, the 10" July, 2023.
—-: DISCLAIMER :-
The result displayed is subject to correction, if any
discrepancy is noticed.



